— Product Card 06406600225036

Baron's Food https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/msc-alaska-pollock-portion-piece-ap120g-4-5kg-

~— frozen-06406600225036

MSC Alaska pollock portion piece ap120g/4,5kg
frozen

Ingredient Statement

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Drained weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

Alaska pollock (Theragra chalcogramma), water 6% (protecting glazing)

Allergen

Contains: Fish and their derivatives in the product,, Pollock and its Derivatives

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

22503
06406600225036
box

United States of America
Poland
PNM-Chipsters Oy
360

4500 g

4230 g

328 kJ (78 kcal)
0g

1769

09g¢g

0.1g

0.12 g

0g
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